LEDDim Smart DIN

LEDDim Smart DIN 2-pol 400VA

Enummer:
EAN:
SG nummer:

Elektrisk

Watt:

Standbystrém:
Spanning:
Overspanningsskydd:
Overbelastningsskydd:

Drivdon/Dimming
Typ:

Material och finish
Material:

Montering/anslutning
Modul:

Matt

Bredd (mm) W:

Héjd (mm) H:

Djup (D):

Vikt (kg) brutto/netto:

Férpackning
Forpackning matt (mm):

1360451
7021988203279
820327
<€
400VA
0.50W
220-240V
Ja
Ja

Bakkantsdimmer

Polykarbonat (PC)

2-pol

18
90
84
0.1/0.08

95 x 63 x 20
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